
  

 

 

Williamson, TX Change Order 5 
Tyler Technologies 
 
 

PROPOSED CHANGE 

Change Description 

The Williamson County TX IT Department pulled the bulk conversion data on 4/1/16 instead of 4/7/16 as 
instructed by the County Clerk. As a result, there were numerous issues identified during the Conversion 
Review directly related to inaccurate data for 3/28/16-3/31/16. These issues required 39.75 hours of 
Implementation time and 25 hours of Project Management time above the allocated hours. Due to these 
issues, the project requires an additional 80 hours for completion. 

IMPACT OF CHANGE 

Schedule 

Task Original 
Start Date 

Original 
Finish Date 

Proposed 
Start Date 

Proposed 
Finish Date 

Conversion Review 7/11/16 7/22/16 No Change 7/29/16 
 

Client:   Williamson County, TX – 2016-0060 

Requested By: Nancy Rister Date: 08.15.2016 

Client Project Manager:   Darrell Eichman Tyler Project Manager: Lucinda Kerley  

Expiration Date:  10.15.2016 Change Req. Number: TYL-2016-01107 



Schedule 

 

 
 

Resources 

James Hendrickson – 40 hours  

Barbara Rider – 15 hours 

Lucinda Kerley – 25 hours 

 

 
 

Cost 

Change Cost Total 

60 hrs Implementation 

 

$140/hr $11,200 

20 hr Implementation ($140/hr) ($2,800) 

  Total  $8,400 
 

 

ACCEPTANCE 

NOTE:  No changes may be made to this project without the agreement of the Project Manager(s), and 
must be approved by the Project Director.  Submit endorsed Change Order to the Tyler Technologies 
Project Manager. 

 

Date Title Approved By Signature 

08.15.2016 Professional Services 
Manager 

Mathu Allen 

 

08.15.2016 County Clerk Nancy Rister  

    


	PROPOSED CHANGE
	iMPACT OF CHANGE
	acceptance

